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Women / XD / Jr B
Session: All

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elena Pipkin221
H-Town Elite

9.500 9.825 9.4259.350 38.100
1 1 2 3T 1 

1 

Jayde Cisneros230
AAGI

9.100 9.650 9.6258.800 37.175
7T 3 8T 1 2 

2 

Cambree Cribbs220
Classic Gymnastics

8.800 9.400 9.5509.300 37.050
11T 6 3 2 3 

3 

Natalie Herbig232
WCC

8.800 9.250 9.4009.450 36.900
11T 9 1 5T 4 

4 

Keegan Thorp227
Maximum Athletics

9.150 9.300 9.4009.000 36.850
3T 8 6 5T 5 

5 

Jayla Dovan231
Aerial Athletics

9.150 9.800 8.9508.700 36.600
3T 2 11 14 6 

6 

Katelyn Cummins226
Texas Best

9.050 9.375 9.4258.725 36.575
9 7 10 3T 7 

7 

Leolana Pagud229
Texas Best

9.150 8.800 9.2509.050 36.250
3T 13T 5 8T 8 

8 

Maeryn Rut217
Cypress Huffmesiter

9.000 9.075 9.3008.850 36.225
10 10 7 7 9 

9 

Caroline Cummins225
Texas Best

9.100 8.850 9.0009.100 36.050
7T 12 4 12 10 

10 

Skylar Woodard222
SLG

8.625 9.050 9.1758.800 35.650
13 11 8T 10 11 

11 

Trinity Vinson218
Waxahachie

8.500 9.500 8.9008.525 35.425
15T 4 12 15 12 

12 

Brooke Baker224
Powerhouse

9.150 8.800 9.2507.700 34.900
3T 13T 15 8T 13 

13 

Kamryn Mowery228
Texas Best

8.550 9.450 8.8257.950 34.775
14 5 14 16 14 

14 

Emma Day219
Game Gymnastics

8.500 8.750 8.9758.250 34.475
15T 15 13 13 15 

15 

Jacqueline Barrera223
Piney Woods

9.200 7.900 9.1257.100 33.325
2 16 16 11 16 

16 

ProScore v5.8.3 - Copy right 1993-2021 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Lone Star Gymnastics


